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Tripmrn Inatitute of Technology
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Dated: 08-07- 2019

MIEMO

(he decision taken in the Pt (3O meeting of Tripura

2010 chaired by the Secretary, fducation (Higher) Departiment and
structure for the Degree and

al thereol, the Non Government lees ¢
ed and restructurcd from the acadernic

will be added as per latest rates

Institute of

I pursnanee with
Pechnology held on 18 06
Chairperson ol BOG and approvi
Diploma students of TIT, Narsingarh, have been revie

session 2019-20 as below. The admission fee and tuition fec

notified by the Government.

Fees for Diploma Program

S No s DLscnpuon N - Amoum:JKsL
Y menu mumy (lcpm]t (Refundable and Onc hmr') 7____,__.___[_:____,_59999_1
2. Student Welfare Fee (One time in Year) 2 100.00 :
| (renamed from Student Union Fee) |
3. | Games & sports and_ (,u]mm] affairs fee (Om umc in @ year) : _ 100.00 |
e ];_1101_'11'1_1 ]?\mmn'mon Fee i]:'(l sr_mvaiu) L &1 100.00 |
5. Session Charge (One Time in Year) : 500.00 |
6. | TIT Alumni Registration F I'oqonc time - in 6" Semester) ; 200.00 |
7. | Student Insurance Fee {one time in a year) . i 400.00
) Total: 1 200.00
8. | University Registration Fee(one time) I's 310.00 |

Fees for Degree Program

Sl. No. Description Amount (Rs
1. Caution money deposit (Refundable and One time) 1,000.00
2. Student Welfare Fee (One time in Year) 100.00

(renamed from Student Union Fee)
3. Games & sports and Cultural affairs fee (One time in a year) 100.00
4. Internal Examination Fee (Per semester) 100.00
5. Session Charge (One Time in Year) 1,000.00
6. TIT Alumni Registration Fee(one time - in 8% Semester) ¢ ,200.00
7. | Student Insurance Fee (one time in a year) : 400.00
Total: 2,900.00 |
8. | University Reg1strat1on Fee{onc time) E 310.00

This is for mformatlon to all concerned to act accordingly.
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Bt Principal

é. The Director, Higher Education for his kind information.

\}%‘Ae Ige%d of Office, TIT for information. )
r. Subhend
comapliase ru Banik, Associate Professor and Exam.-in- charge for information and

‘4., Smt. Adwitiya.Ga

5 ifrog mi'mmannn angﬁé Dﬁ;ﬁ;ﬁofessor .and. Member Secretary of 'Admission commlttee

€ DDO, TIT Jor fiformation a®bompliance. -

6.
"The Cashier, TIT for information and compliance. '
T
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